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Ho. Time Seurce Destination Protesol Length Infa

r 1 0.080000 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id-8x7a69, seq-8/@, ttl-64 (no response found!)
2 1.883222 192.168.88.129 192.168.80.1 IcMp 1442 Echo (ping) request 3id=8x7d69, seq=8/8, ttl=64 (no response found!)
3 2.164155 192.168.88.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id=-8x8069, seq-8/@, ttl-64 (no response found!)
4 3.243027 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 e 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=8x8369, seq=0/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
5 4.328050 192.168.808.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id=8x8669, seq-8/@, ttl-64 (no response found!)
6 5.438891 192.168.808.129 192.168.808.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=08x8969, seq=0/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
7 6.532304 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id-@x8d69, seq-@/@, ttl=-64 (no response found!)
8 7.617469 192.168.808.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=8x9069, seq=0/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
9 8.698257 192.168.80.129 192.168.88.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id=8x9369, seq=8/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
10 9.788558 192.168.808.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=8x9669, seq=0/8, ttl=64 (no response found!)
11 18.87%@34 192.168.80.129 192.168.88.1 ICHP 1442 Echo (ping) request id=8x9969, seq-8/8, ttl=64 (no response found!)
12 11.966772 192.168.808.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=8x9c69, seq=0/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
13 13.855@858 192.168.88.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id=8x9f69, seq=8/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
14 14.155018 192.168.808.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=8xa269, seq=0/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
15 15.274962 192.168.808.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (ping) request id=8xa569, seq=8/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
16 16.353742 192.168.80.129 192.168.580.1 ICHP 1442 Echo (ping) request 1d=8xa869, segq=8/@, ttl=64 (no response found!)
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> Frame 1: 1442 bytes on wire (11536 bits), 1442 bytes captured (11536 bits)

» Ethernet II, Src: VWMware c7:7a:e6 (00:@8c:29:c7:7a:e6), Dst: VMware_c@:00:08 (00:50:56:c0:00:08)

» Internet Protocol Version 4, Src: 192.168.80.129, Dst: 192.168.80.1

> Internet Control Message Protocol
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— 1 8.6e0008 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

2 1.883222 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

3 2.164155 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

4 3.243027 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

5 4.328050 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

6 5.438891 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

7 6.532304 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

8 7.617469 192.168.808.129 192.168.86.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

9 8.698257 192.168.808.129 192.168.86.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

18 9.788558 192.168.808.129 192.168.86.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

11 18.879834 192.168.808.129 192.168.86.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir v

>

Frame 1: 1442 bytes on wire (11536 bits), 1442 bytes captured (11536 bits)
Ethernet II, Src: VMware_c7:7a:eb (08:8c:29:c7:7a:e6), Dst: VMware_c8:00:88 (00:50:56:c8:

Internet Protocol Version 4, Src: 192.168.88.129, Dst: 192.168.86.1
v Internet Control Message Protocol

Type: 8 (Echo (ping) request)

Code: @

Checksum: 0x178c [correct]
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Identifier (LE): 27082 (B8x697a)
A (AxPRAR Y

Seauence Mumher (BFY:

00:08)

ee
as
50
ae
ge
ae
ge
ee
ae
ee

58
94
a1
ae
ge
ae
ge
ee
ae
ee

56
61
a8
2e
g8
2e
g8
ae
ae
ae

cB
2c
512
8o
512
8o
512
B0
B0
B0

88 88
ae ae
17 8¢
e ee
ga e
e ee
ga e
88 ee
aa ae
88 ee

8820

0o
46
7a
0e
515
0e
515
0o
B8e
0o

Bc
81
69
ee
08
ee
08
e
e
e

29
f2
ge
ae
ge
ae
ge
ee
ae
ee

cd
69
Be
a8
Be
a8
Be
88
/e
88

7a
c@
66
8o
512
8o
512
B0
B0
B0

eb
ad
Ba
8o
512
8o
512
B0
B0
B0

a8
5@
ga
aa
ga
aa
ga
ea
aa
ea

aa
a1
aa
aa
aa
aa
aa
aa
aa
aa

45
@
8o
2e
8o
2e
8o
2e
a0
2e

0o
a8

e
88
e
88
e
2o
e

I

R WA -
) m’t‘f‘ SOSE T LT

=0 =

O 7 Checksm {iemp. checksum), 2 byte(s)

H fER: 38 - EEEE%&

38 (100.0%) || FRE: Default
T




M ping.pcap - o X
P wEE WEN BEHGE BRO oitd) sl BEY) ZEW IRD #EH)

AW 7@ RE Qes=F a5/[Elaaan
(NERETEESR - cul-n [= R
Ho. Time Source Destination Protocol Lenzgth Info | ™
— 1 6.006000 192.168.88.129 192.168.808.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

2 1.883222 192.168.808.129 192.168.808.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

3 2.164155 192.168.88.129 192.168.808.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

4 3.243027 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

5 4.328@5@ 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

6 5.438891 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

7 6.532304 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

8 7.617469 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

9 8.698257 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

18 9.78855@ 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir

11 18.879@34 192.168.80.129 192.168.80.1 ICMP 1442 Echo (pir W
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» Frame 2: 1442 bytes on wire (11536 bits), 1442 bytes captured (11536 bits) "~

» Ethernet II, Src: VMware c7:7a:e6 (BB8:0c:29:c7:7a:eb), Dst: VMware_cB:00:08 (00:50:56:c0:00:088)
» Internet Protocol Version 4, Src: 192.168.80.129, Dst: 192.168.808.1
v Internet Control Message Protocol
Type: 8 (Echo (ping) request)
Code: B
Checksum: OxBe8c [correct]
[Checksum Status: Good]
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